Transfer of salary into Employees Account

Subject : Transfer of salary into Employees Account(NEFT)
Respected Madam,
Please find below the list of Employees whose salary need to be transferred through NEFT by debited our
A/c No 542901010026034 for Rs. 145600.00 (One Lac Forty Five Thousand Six Hundred Only)

S.No Name Bank A/c No IFSC Code No
Amt

t PAYAL 33280100021"131 BARBOJAHANG
1.65L7

2 MANJU 52320100000691 BARBOMOTINA
73764

3 SARIKA s91.47906623 lDt8000A687
L5967

4 GEETA NIRALA 324801000001698 ro8A0003248 L6517

5 RAM MURTI s150s68400 KK8K0004586

[...]

Total 79282.00

6th octobe12025
The Manager,
Union Bank of lndia,
Sachdeva Public School,

Pitam Pura, Delhi- 110088.

Ref: 542901010026034

Subject : Transfer of salary into Employees Account

Respected Madam,

Please find attached a cheque of Rs: 79282.00 (Seventy Nine Thousand Two Hundred And
Eighty Two Only) to be transferred to salary account of the employees whose list has been
mentioned below..